)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 05:22:23 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3549 (Rat #0334, Act #0611 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations
Similar (S 0828)
A Bill by the Richland Delegation to amend Act 140 of 1969, relating to the school districts and county library in Richland
County, so as to provide that merger or boundary line alterations of the school districts situated in whole or in part in Richland
County may be accomplished only by a majority vote of the members of the Richland County Legislative Delegation, and to

authorize the Delegation to conduct an advisory referendum prior to acting on a merger or alteration.

02/21/84
02/22/84
02/23/84
02/23/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/13/84
03/13/84
03/15/84
03/20/84
03/22/84
03/22/84
03/22/84
04/02/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-976
Read second time HJ-984

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1023

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-754
Amended SJ-869

Read second time SJ-869

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-869
Read third time SJ-978

Returned SJ-978

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1516
Ratified R 334

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/22/84

Act No. 611

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



