May 06, 2024, 05:22:23 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

House

02/21/84

H*3549 (Rat #0334, Act #0611 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations *Similar (S 0828)*

A Bill by the Richland Delegation to amend Act 140 of 1969, relating to the school districts and county library in Richland County, so as to provide that merger or boundary line alterations of the school districts situated in whole or in part in Richland County may be accomplished only by a majority vote of the members of the Richland County Legislative Delegation, and to authorize the Delegation to conduct an advisory referendum prior to acting on a merger or alteration.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-976

		, read, p
02/22/84	House	Read second time HJ-984
02/23/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1023
02/23/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-754
03/01/84	Senate	Amended SJ-869
03/01/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-869
03/01/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-869
03/13/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-978
03/13/84	Senate	Returned SJ-978
03/15/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1516
03/20/84		Ratified R 334
03/22/84		Signed By Governor
03/22/84		Effective date 03/22/84
03/22/84		Act No. 611
04/02/84		Copies available